
A_T februarie 
operator nr_A_T data_A_T 

ADELIANATRANS 2016 SRL 1220705 10.02.2019 
ADRIELTAX MD SRL 1221173 24.02.2019 
ALEXMAR TINA SRL 1221174 24.02.2019 
ALVIN SIM TRANS SRL 1221169 24.02.2019 
AMBRA DRIVE 8 SRL 918976  12.02.2018 
BADRADAM SRL 0203021 25.02.2020 
BURUIANA CATALIN PFA 233315  25.02.2017 
BYA ALESSIA 2018 SRL 0202004 20.02.2020 
COMAN M LAURENTIU JEAN PFA 1221162 13.02.2019 
DENIS GIATRANS SRL 760910  18.02.2016 
DUMITRASC IONEL PFA 1221165 10.02.2019 
DUMORIENT TAX SRL 0203025 25.02.2020 
FLUTUR OCTAVIAN II 1221164 24.02.2019 
GCTD EVOLUTIA SRL 234304  15.02.2017 
LUPU G VALERIU PFA 918956  12.02.2018 
NASTA GIULMAR SRL 233856  03.02.2017 
NIKO DEEAKRK SRL 0203007 04.02.2020 
NYK CG SRL 918951  12.02.2018 
OCTODENAD STAR SRL 1221161 24.02.2019 
PALMIHOL SRL 760909  11.02.2016 
RABOV ALEX IULY 2009 SRL 1221166 03.02.2019 
SAMATAX 2010 SRL 233855  22.02.2017 
STEFAN P MARIN PFA 0203012 22.02.2020 
SWA TRANSTAX SRL 918953  12.02.2018 
TIZYAN TZY SRL 0203023 14.02.2020 
VALIOVAL SRL 918960  12.02.2018 
VLADEEA ND TAX SRL 0212002 05.02.2021 
ZAHAMANIX SRL 1221159 24.02.2019 
ADDATAX VAL SRL 918507  19.01.2018 
CGC STAGE DETAILING SRL 1220701 30.01.2019 
FYM DRIVE MYF SRL 0212001 25.01.2021 
RAIKOMP COLOR SRL 918508  25.01.2018 
TRANSNEG VASY SRL 760904  22.01.2016 
 

a_taxi februarie 
nr_a_taxi data_a_taxi operator 
008  10.02.2019 ADELIANATRANS 2016 SRL 
658  24.02.2019 ADRIELTAX MD SRL 
716  24.02.2019 ALEXMAR TINA SRL 
780  24.02.2019 ALVIN SIM TRANS SRL 
714  24.02.2019 ALVIN SIM TRANS SRL 
800  25.02.2020 BADRADAM SRL 
882  25.02.2017 BURUIANA CATALIN PFA 
665  20.02.2020 BYA ALESSIA 2018 SRL 
580  24.02.2019 CAR VIS 91 SRL 
850  05.02.2020 CARTA NERA SRL 
034  13.02.2019 COMAN M LAURENTIU JEAN PFA 
532  24.02.2019 DARLING TRANS SRL 
695  18.02.2016 DENIS GIATRANS SRL 
009  10.02.2019 DUMITRASC IONEL PFA 
595  25.02.2020 DUMORIENT TAX SRL 
038  18.02.2019 FLUTUR OCTAVIAN II 
879  15.02.2017 GCTD EVOLUTIA SRL 
878  15.02.2017 GCTD EVOLUTIA SRL 
116  12.02.2018 LUPU G VALERIU PFA 
546  12.02.2018 MIMI LUMY TRANS SRL 
364  13.02.2019 MRLNED SRL 
756  12.02.2018 NAIMAN VIO SRL 
792  03.02.2017 NASTA GIULMAR SRL 
703  04.02.2020 NIKO DEEAKRK SRL 
596  12.02.2018 NYK CG SRL 
622  24.02.2019 OCTODENAD STAR SRL 
640  25.02.2017 PETIT TAXI SRL 
672  03.02.2019 RABOV ALEX IULY 2009 SRL 
845  22.02.2017 SAMATAX 2010 SRL 
957  15.02.2018 SRC RAPID ROUTE SRL 
348  22.02.2020 STEFAN P MARIN PFA 



a_taxi februarie 
nr_a_taxi data_a_taxi operator 
650  12.02.2018 SWA TRANSTAX SRL 
431  14.02.2020 TIZYAN TZY SRL 
828  12.02.2018 VALIOVAL SRL 
820  12.02.2018 VALIOVAL SRL 
849  05.02.2021 VLADEEA ND TAX SRL 
483  24.02.2019 ZAHAMANIX SRL 
867  19.01.2018 ADDATAX VAL SRL 
976  30.01.2019 CGC STAGE DETAILING SRL 
043  25.01.2021 FYM DRIVE MYF SRL 
003  30.01.2019 RAIKOMP COLOR SRL 
001  25.01.2018 RAIKOMP COLOR SRL 
249  22.01.2016 TRANSNEG VASY SRL 
217  22.01.2016 TRANSNEG VASY SRL 
 


